
 

 

 

All-In Tuition Amounts (per student)

Annual 
July 3% Discount

Semi-Annual 
July/Jan

Monthly 
June-May

PupPack & Jr.K. 3 Day $8,125.16 $8,547.00 $8,577.00

PupPack, Jr. & Sr. K. 5 Day $10,336.76 $10,891.00 $10,921.00

Grades 1- 6 $11,122.46 $11,723.00 $11,753.00

Grades 7 - 12 $11,167.96 $11,778.00 $11,808.00

2025-2026 Tuition & Fees
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All-In Tuition amounts, as listed above, INCLUDE 
the following fees for all grade levels:  
Registration/Deposit, Building & Maintenance, Tuition 
Insurance, FACTS Payment Plan Fee 

* Building & Maintenance fee is per family. 
* Tuition insurance fee is subject to change per 

insurance provider notification. 

Grade Level Specific Fees INCLUDED in All-In 
Tuition amounts listed above: 
	 1 - 8th: Workbook fee 
	 9 - 12th: iPad fee 



 

Fees: Special (not included in tuition) 

FLEX Learning 
Differences Program

All Support Services fees per student  
ES: $2,100 
MS/HS: $2,250 

* $250 discount for a student 
receiving FLEX & Dyslexia services

Mandatory fee for students 
participating in FLEX (diagnosis 
required) 

Non-Refundable: Can be added 
to monthly payment plan

Dyslexia Reading 
Program 
Grades 1-5

All fees per student  

$2,500 for RCA Students 
$3,500 for Non-RCA Students 

* $250 discount for a student 
receiving FLEX & Dyslexia services

Mandatory fee for students 
participating in Quest (Students 
must qualify for program)

Non-Refundable: Can be added 
to monthly payment plan

Quest: Gifted Program  
Grades: 1-5

All fees per student 

$900

Mandatory fee for students 
participating in Quest (Students 
must qualify for program)

Non-Refundable: Can be added 
to monthly payment plan

Athletic Player 
Participation Fee

$300 per student, per program  

*Cheer - Fee is $150 due to higher 
program cost (uniforms, etc.) 

*$600 cap - No charge for 
participating in additional programs 

Covers: League/Association 
dues, Game Officials, Emergency 
Personnel, Field/Gym 
Maintenance, Equipment Needs/
Maintenance 

Non-Refundable: Player Fees due 
in Full before 1st game

2After School Care See After Care Contract/Schedule Hours: 3:05-6:00 PM each 
regular school day

10 Month Contract Required: 
Full payment up front or monthly 

Before School Care See Before Care Contract/Schedule Hours: 6:00-7:30 AM each 
regular school day

10 Month Contract Required: 
Full payment up front or monthly 



* Credit Card Payments made at RCA through our Square Card Reader for tuition or fees will incur a 3% transaction fee. 
* All Returned Checks: $30 

Referral Bonus! 
Want to receive a $250 Referral Bonus Credit towards your child’s tuition? Do you have at least one child enrolled at RCA? 
Refer a new student & after they enroll, a $250 Referral Bonus Credit will be applied to YOUR tuition account!! 

The referring family’s or staff member’s name must be listed on the new student’s application in order for the credit to 
be applied.  (Tuition credit may only be applied to referring family’s account)  

Payment Plans: 
All Tuition & Fees MUST be paid through FACTS  

(online tuition management system with authorized bank draft or credit card) 
*Credit Card Payments: FACTS charges 2.85% processing fee per transaction 

*Bank Draft (ACH) Payments: FACTS does NOT charge a fee

Annual Semi-Annual 12 Month

3% Tuition Discount (tuition insurance is 
optional)

Tuition Insurance Required Tuition Insurance Required 

All Tuition & Fees:  
Due in Full by July 1, 2025

Tuition & Fees paid in two equal installments: 
July 1, 2024 & January 3, 2026

12 monthly Payments: 
1st Payment June 2025

LATE Fee: NA LATE Fee: Determined by FACTS LATE Fee: Determined by FACTS based on 
payment date selected by parent
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